
Maddi's  choice

Loaded Sourdough

THE NAUGHTY ONE
Crispy Deli bacon and freshly poached eggs on two slices of
toasted sourdough served with a side of Deli beans

THE VEGGIE ONE (V)
Two freshly poached eggs on two slices of toasted sourdough,
accompanied by some wilted spinach and a side of Deli beans 

£7.50

£7.50

THE HEALTHY ONE
Smashed avocado with a feta crumble on a slice of toasted
sourdough topped with smoked salmon and sliced radish.
Finished with pumpkin seeds and a dressing of balsamic glaze

£7.50

EXTRAS
Bacon, Deli Beans, Spinach, Hash Brown

£1.00 each

Every order is freshly prepared... Maddi  xx



Toasted Paninis

CHICKEN & CHORIZO
Tender chicken breast and sliced chorizo sausage smothered
with melted cheddar cheese in a toasted panini

CLASSIC TUNA MELT
Line caught tuna with chopped onion in a light mayonnaise
smothered with melted cheddar cheese in a toasted panini

£6.00

£6.00

MUSHROOM BRIE MELT (V)
Creamy brie with sliced closed cup mushroom in a toasted panini
with a side of caramalised onion chutney

£6.00

MOZZARELLA & TOMATO (V)
Chunky slices of mozarella with sweet cherry tomatoes and a
lively basil pesto in a toasted panini 

£6.00

Maddi's  choice

Every order is freshly prepared... Maddi  xx



Maddi's  choice

Wraps, Baguettes & Salads

CHICKEN & LEMON MAYO
Tender chicken breast infused with a tangy lemon mayonnaise
served in a warm baguette or a simple wrap

CHEESE & CHUTNEY
Classic cheddar cheese accompanied by a crunchy pickle chutney
served in a warm baguette or a simple wrap 

£6.00

£6.00

SALMON & BRIE 
Creamy brie with scottish sliced salmon served in a warm
baguette or a simple wrap

£6.00

TUNA & SWEETCORN 
Line caught tuna with crunchy sweetcorn mixed with a diced
onion mayonnaise served in a warm baguette or a simple wrap

£6.00

DELI CAESAR SALAD
Fresh baby leaf salad leaves with tender sliced chicken breast
accompanies crispy deli bacon in a caesar dressing with parmesan
and brioche toasted croutons

£8.00

HALLOUMI & AVOCADO SALAD
Fresh baby leaf salad leaves with grilled halloumi, sliced avocado,
sliced radish and pine nuts. finished with a pesto dressing

£8.00

Every order is freshly prepared... Maddi  xx



Drinks Light Bites

HOT DRINKS
Flat White
Latte
Cappuccino
Americano
Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Deli Hot Chocolate
Vanilla Chai
Spice Chai
White Mocha
Breakfast Tea
Tea Pigs Flavoured Teas

SHAKES
Chocolate
Orange
Biscoff
Oreo
Salted Caramel

SMOOTHIES
Green Goodness
Strawberry & Vanilla
Orange, Mango & Pineapple

SNACKS
Bacon Roll
Toasted Tea Cake
Fresh Sponge Cakes
Cakes of the Day

£2.70
£2.60
£2.90
£2.50
£2.00
£2.90
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£2.00
£2.10

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.00
£2.30
£3.00
£3.00from

from

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our staff about
the ingredients in your meal,
when placing your order.

Thank you. Maddi  xx


