

Loaded Sourdough

THE NAUGHTY ONE Maddis ch	oice £7.50
Crispy Deli bacon and freshly poached eggs on two slice	s of
toasted sourdough served with a side of Deli beans	
THE VEGGIE ONE (V)	£7.50
Two freshly poached eggs on two slices of toasted sourc	iougri,

THE HEALTHY ONE

Smashed avocado with a feta crumble on a slice of toasted sourdough topped with smoked salmon and sliced radish. Finished with pumpkin seeds and a dressing of balsamic glaze

EXTRAS Bacon, Deli Beans, Spinach, Hash Brown £7.50

£1.00 each



Every order is freshly prepared... Madda xx



Toasted Paninis

CHICKEN & CHORIZO Tender chicken breast and sliced chorizo sausage smothered with melted cheddar cheese in a toasted panini	£6.00
CLASSIC TUNA MELT Line caught tuna with chopped onion in a light mayonnaise smothered with melted cheddar cheese in a toasted panini	£6.00
MUSHROOM BRIE MELT (V) Maddi's choice Creamy brie with sliced closed cup mushroom in a toasted panini with a side of caramalised onion chutney	£6.00
MOZZARELLA & TOMATO (V) Chunky slices of mozarella with sweet cherry tomatoes and a lively basil pesto in a toasted panini	£6.00



Every order is freshly prepared... $Ma \mathcal{Q}_{i}$ xx



Wraps, Baguettes & Salads

CHICKEN & LEMON MAYO Tender chicken breast infused with a tangy lemon mayonnaise served in a warm baguette or a simple wrap	£6.00
CHEESE & CHUTNEY Classic cheddar cheese accompanied by a crunchy pickle chutney served in a warm baguette or a simple wrap	£6.00
SALMON & BRIE Marchi's choice Creamy brie with scottish sliced salmon served in a warm baguette or a simple wrap	£6.00
TUNA & SWEETCORN Line caught tuna with crunchy sweetcorn mixed with a diced onion mayonnaise served in a warm baguette or a simple wrap	£6.00
DELI CAESAR SALAD Fresh baby leaf salad leaves with tender sliced chicken breast accompanies crispy deli bacon in a caesar dressing with parmesan and brioche toasted croutons	£8.00
HALLOUMI & AVOCADO SALAD Fresh baby leaf salad leaves with grilled halloumi, sliced avocado, sliced radish and pipe puts, finished with a pesto dressing	£8.00

Every order is freshly prepared... Madda xx





Drinks

HOT DRINKS

Flat White	£2.70
Latte	£2.60
Cappuccino	£2.90
Americano	£2.50
Espresso	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£2.90
Deli Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Vanilla Chai	£3.50
Spice Chai	£3.50
White Mocha	£3.50
Breakfast Tea	£2.00
Tea Pigs Flavoured Teas	£2.10

Light Bites

SNACKS

Bacon Roll		£3.00
Toasted Tea Cake		£2.30
Fresh Sponge Cakes	from	£3.00
Cakes of the Day	from	£3.00

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Please speak to our staff about when placing your order.

Thank you.



SHAKES

Chocolate	£3.50
Orange	£3.50
Biscoff	£3.50
Oreo	£3.50
Salted Caramel	£3.50

SMOOTHIES

Green Goodness	£3.50
Strawberry & Vanilla	£3.50
Orange, Mango & Pineapple	£3.50